
List of participants for eLib Collection Level Description Concertation Day

7th March 2000

Name Project/Organisation Email

Ann Apps MIMAS ann.apps@mcc.ac.uk

Verity Brack RIDING v.brack@sheffield.ac.uk

John Bradley MALIBU john.bradley@kcl.ac.uk

Rachel Bruce JCEI Co-ordinator rachel.bruce@kcl.ac.uk

Lee Burrows Psigate lburrows@fs1.li.man.ac.uk

Andrew Colleran PRIDE andrew.colleran@quercus.co.uk

Matthew Dovey Music Libraries Online matthew.dovey@las.ox.ac.uk

Anne Gambles HeadLine A.Gambles@lse.ac.uk

John Gilby M25 Link J.Gilby@lse.ac.uk

Helena Gillis CAIRNS h.gillis@lib.gla.ac.uk

Elizabeth Graham eLib e.c.graham@warwick.ac.uk

Rachel Heery Agora / UKOLN r.heery@ukoln.ac.uk

Maria Kulas RIDING m.kulas@leeds.ac.uk

Ann Lees MALIBU ann.lees@kcl.ac.uk

Vanessa Marshall NPO Vanessa.Marshall@mail.bl.uk

Paul Miller UKOLN P.Miller@ukoln.ac.uk

Ronald Milne RSLP ronald.milne@ed.ac.uk

Fraser Nicolaides M25 Link F.Nicolaides@lse.ac.uk

David Palmer Agora david.palmer@uea.ac.uk

Nick Poole MGC N.Poole@mgcuk.co.uk

Andy Powell UKOLN / RDNC a.powell@ukoln.ac.uk

Chris Rusbridge eLib c.a.rusbridge@warwick.ac.uk

Kelly Russell Cedars k.l.russell@leeds.ac.uk

 


